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SLOVENIA

27. dirka Po Sloveniji / Tour of Slovenia 2021 /9. junij - 13. junij / June 9" - June 13"

HONORS STAGE 4
12/06/2021 | Ajdov€ina - Nova Gorica

STAGE RESULTS
Stage winner éj 1 Diego ULISSI UAD
Best team &1 yap UAE TEAM EMIRATES UAE

LEADERS SPONSORED BY

= o @
General Classification 4 Tadej POGACAR UAD o8 e

Points classification 35 Matej MOHORIC TBV . ADRIA
Mountain Classification ' 4 Tadej POGACAR UAD SiolNET.
Young Rider Classification ‘5;5{ 131 Kristjan HOCEVAR ADR @
Team General Classification ‘“”:?l UAD UAE TEAM EMIRATES UAE

Timing / data processing / photo-finish | racebase.pro

General sponsor Main partners
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27. dirka Po Sloveniji / Tour of Slovenia 2021 /9. junij - 13. junij / June 9" - June 13"

RESULTS STAGE 4
12/06/2021 | Ajdov€ina - Nova Gorica

Average speed: 38,54 km/h Organizer: Adria Mobil Cycling Team
Distance: 164.1 km Time limit: 4h41'00"
Rk. Bib Name Team Nat. B Gap Rk. Bib Name Team Nat. B Gap

1 1 Diego ULISSI UAD ITA -10 4h1528" 56. 73 Jaime CASTRILLO ZAPATER EKP ESP +9'18"

2 4 Tadej POGACAR UAD SLO -6 +0'01" 57. 74 Raul GARCIA PIERNA* EKP ESP +9'20" .

3 26 Matteo SOBRERO APT ITA -4 ! I 58. 14 Alexander KONYCHEV BEX ITA +9'46"

4. 2 Rafal MAJKA UAD POL +0'27" 59. 57 Jhonatan RESTREPO VALENCIA ANS coL +9'52"

5. 186 James SHAW RWC GBR +0'48" . 60. 143 Dylan HOPKINS* LGS AUS +10'33"

6 13 Tanel KANGERT BEX EST +0'53" 61. 34 Jonathan MILAN* TBV ITA +10'41" .

7 42 Giovanni CARBONI BCF ITA +1'05" . 62. 104 Peio GOIKOETXEA EUS ESP +11'02"

8. 35 Matej MOHORIC TBV SLO +1'19" 63. 133 David PER ADR SLO +11'09"

9. 25 Javier ROMO OLIVER* APT ESP +1'28" . 64. 142 Tilen FINKST LGS SLO +11"10"
10. 5 Jan POLANC UAD SLO +1'35" 65. 146 Viktor POTOCKI* LGS CRO !
11. 87 linur ZAKARIN GAZ RUS +1'47" . 66. 15 Callum SCOTSON BEX AUS +11'14"
12. 75 Ivan MORENO SANCHEZ EKP ESP +1'56" 67. 194 Uro$ REPSE SLO SLO +11'25"
13. 84 Artem NYCH GAZ RUS +2'09" . 68. 111 Stanislaw ANIOLKOWSKI BWB POL +12'33"
14. 17 Andrey ZEITS BEX KAZ +2'15" 69. 125 Ryan CHRISTENSEN DHB NZL +12'47"
15. 52 Alessandro BISOLTI ANS ITA +2'27" . 70. 63 Daniel HOELGAARD UXT NOR +1311" .
16. 64 Markus HOELGAARD UXT NOR +2'32" 71. 91 Jon ABERASTURI IZAGA CJR ESP +14'35"
17. 97 Sergio Roman MARTIN GALAN CJR ESP +2'45" . 72. 95 Jon IRISARRI RICON CJR ESP -3 !
18. 37 Jan TRATNIK TBV SLO +2'48" 73. 92 Aritz BAGUES KALPARSORO CJR ESP !
19. 67 Torstein TRAEEN UXT NOR +2'52" . 74. 93 Jefferson CEPEDA CJR ECU !
20. 53 Luca CHIRICO ANS ITA +3'04" 75. 76 Enrique SANZ UNZUE EKP ESP !
21. 96 Jonathan LASTRA MARTINEZ CJR ESP ! 76. 72 Urko BERRADE FERNANDEZ EKP ESP "
22. 43 Luca COVILI BCF ITA +312" . 77. 94 Josu ETXEBERRIA AZPILIKUETA* CJR ESP !
23, 131 Kristjan HOCEVAR* ADR SLO +3'16" 78. 24 Nikita STALNOV* APT KAZ

24. 21 Fabio FELLINE APT ITA +3'32" . 79. 124 Jacob SCOTT DHB GBR +14'50" .
25. 77 Danny VAN DER TUUK* EKP NED +3'39" 80. 12 Alexander EDMONDSON BEX AUS +14'58"
26. 174 Piotr BROZYNA MSP POL +3'42" . 81. 181 Daniel BIGHAM RWC GBR +15'04" .
27. 191 Martin LAVRIC SLO SLO +3'45" 82. 107 Dzmitry ZHYHUNOU EUS BLR +15'06"
28. 82 Roman KREUZIGER GAZ CZE +3'51" . 83. 136 Aljaz JARC* ADR SLO !
29. 167 Jeppe PALLESEN TCQ DEN +4'01" 84. 137 Aljaz OMRZEL* ADR SLO !
30. 56 Daniel MUNOZ GIRALDO ANS coL +4'15" . 85. 176 Adam STACHOWIAK MSP POL -5 !
31. 71 Sergio Nestor ARAIZ MICHEL EKP ESP +4'32" 86. 175 Jakub KACZMAREK MSP POL !
32, 112 Remy MERTZ BWB BEL +4'46" . 87. 11 Samuel BEWLEY BEX NZL +15'13"
33. 105 Julen IRIZAR LASKURAIN EUS ESP +5'07" 88. 171 Adrian BANASZEK MSP POL !
34. 195 Janez BRAJKOVIC SLO SLO +5'38" 89. 164 William LEVY* TCQ DEN !
35. 132 Gal GLIVAR* ADR SLO ! I 90. 54 Ziga JERMAN ANS SLO +15'26"
36. 44 Andrea GAROSIO BCF ITA +5'48" 91. 135 Gasper KATRASNIK ADR SLO !
37. 122 Maximilian STEDMAN DHB GBR +5'62" . 92. 165 Frederik MUFF TCQ DEN +15'42"
38. 67 Jonas ABRAHAMSEN UXT NOR +5'59" 93. 182 Matthew GIBSON RWC GBR +15'43"
39. 113 Kenny MOLLY BWB BEL +6'04" 94. 126 Robert SCOTT DHB GBR 2 +15'54"
40. 115 Dimitri PEYSKENS BWB BEL ! I 95. 55 Matteo MALUCELLI ANS ITA +16'06"
41. 102 Antonio ANGULO SAMPEDRO EUS ESP +611" 96. 6 Matteo TRENTIN UAD ITA +16'16"
42. 86 Dmitrii STRAKHOV GAZ RUS +6'35" . 97. 47 Enrico ZANONCELLO BCF ITA !
43. 45 Alessandro MONACO BCF ITA +6'42" 98. 23 Davide MARTINELLI APT ITA

44. 197 Kristijan KOREN SLO SLO +6'49" . 99. 83 Viacheslav KUZNETSQV GAZ RUS !
45. 116 Tom PAQUOT* BWB BEL +7'39" 100. 163 Sebastian Kolze CHANGIZI* TCQ DEN !
46. 114 Mathijs PAASSCHENS BWB NED +7'59" 101. 106 Antonio Jesus SOTO EUS ESP -6 !
47. 41 Enrico BATTAGLIN BCF ITA ! 102. 3 RuiFilipe OLIVEIRA UAD POR "
48. 7 Vegard Stake LAENGEN UAD NOR " 103. 196 Marko PAVLIC SLO SLO !
49. 65 Jonas Iversby HVIDEBERG* UXT NOR ! 104. 185 Charles PAGE* RWC GBR "
50. 85 Petr RIKUNOV GAZ RUS +8'12" 105. 103 Jokin ARANBURU EUS ESP +16'24"
51. 16 Robert STANNARD BEX AUS ! 106. 31 Phil BAUHAUS BV GER "
52. 147 Anze SKOK* LGS SLO +8'20" 107. 36 Marcel SIEBERG TBV GER !
53. 156 Patrik TYBOR DKB SVK " 108. 33 Kevin INKELAAR TBV NED !
54. 127 Thomas MEIN* DHB GBR +8'51" 109. 134 Ziga HORVAT ADR SLO !
55. 51 Josip RUMAC ANS CRO 2 +9'08" 110. 32 Heinrich HAUSSLER TBV AUS !

Timing / data processing / photo-finish | racebase.pro

Generalni sponzor / General sponsor Glavni partnerji dirke / Main partners
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27. dirka Po Sloveniji / Tour of Slovenia 2021 /9. junij - 13. junij / June 9" - June 13"

RESULTS STAGE 4
12/06/2021 | Ajdov€ina - Nova Gorica

Average speed: 38,54 km/h Organizer: Adria Mobil Cycling Team

Distance: 164.1 km Time limit: 4h41'00"
Rk. Bib Name Nat.

. 172 Alan BANASZEK MSP POL "

112. 81 Igor BOEV GAZ RUS +17'37" .

113 154 Lukds KUBIS* DKB SVK +17'51"

114. 184 Gruffudd LEWIS RWC GBR !

115. 101 Mikel ALONSO EUS ESP +18'24" .

116. 123 Matthew BOSTOCK DHB GBR +19'19"

117. 173 Pawef BERNAS MSP POL +19'26" .

118. 193 Nik CEMAZAR* SLO SLo +19'41"

DNF 121 Rory TOWNSEND DHB IRL

DNF 166 Nicolai Philip NIELSEN TCQ DEN

DNF 177 Daniel STANISZEWSKI MSP POL

DNF 187 Simon WILSON RWC GBR

DNS 117 Luc WIRTGEN BWB LUX

DNS 183 Zeb KYFFIN RWC GBR

Did not start: 2
Out of time limit: 0
Disqualified: 0

Did not finish: 4

Timing / data processing / photo-finish | racebase.pro

Generalni sponzor / General sponsor Glavni partnerji dirke / Main partners
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SLOVENIA

27. dirka Po Sloveniji / Tour of Slovenia 2021 /9. junij - 13. junij / June 9" - June 13"

PHOTO FINISH STAGE 4
12/06/2021 | Ajdov€ina - Nova Gorica

Stage winner: Diego ULISSI (UAD)

Timing / data processing / photo-finish | racebase.pro

Generalni sponzor / General sponsor Glavni partnerji dirke / Main partners
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27. dirka Po Sloveniji / Tour of Slovenia 2021 /9. junij - 13. junij / June 9" - June 13"

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION STAGE 4
12/06/2021 | Ajdov€ina - Nova Gorica

Average speed: 41,36 km/h
Total distance: 628.4 km

1. 4
2. 1
3. 26
4. 2

5. 186

6. 13
7. 35
8. 42
9. 5
10. 96
11. 87
12. 84
13. 75
14. 17
15. 97
16. 67
17. 53
18. 37
19. 131
20. 174
21. 167
22. 56
23. 43
24. 52
25. 25
26. 122
27. 115
28. 86
29. 64
30. 16
31. 195
32. 44
33. 21
34. 191
35. 74
36. 77
37. 41
38. 102
39. 112
40. 45
41. 132
42. 197
43. 7
44. 147
45. 114
46. 142
47. 164
48. 82
49. 7
50. 116
51. 104
52. 175
53. 127
54. 113
55. 125

Tadej POGACAR

Diego ULISSI

Matteo SOBRERO

Rafal MAJKA

James SHAW

Tanel KANGERT

Matej MOHORIC
Giovanni CARBONI

Jan POLANC

Jonathan LASTRA MARTINEZ
lInur ZAKARIN

Artem NYCH

Ivan MORENO SANCHEZ
Andrey ZEITS

Sergio Roman MARTIN GALAN
Torstein TRAEEN

Luca CHIRICO

Jan TRATNIK

Kristjan HOCEVAR*
Piotr BROZYNA

Jeppe PALLESEN

Daniel MUNOZ GIRALDO
Luca COVILI

Alessandro BISOLTI
Javier ROMO OLIVER*
Maximilian STEDMAN
Dimitri PEYSKENS
Dmitrii STRAKHOV
Markus HOELGAARD
Robert STANNARD
Janez BRAJKOVIC
Andrea GAROSIO

Fabio FELLINE

Martin LAVRIC

Raul GARCIA PIERNA*
Danny VAN DER TUUK*
Enrico BATTAGLIN
Antonio ANGULO SAMPEDRO
Remy MERTZ
Alessandro MONACO
Gal GLIVAR*

Kristijan KOREN

Vegard Stake LAENGEN
Anze SKOK*

Mathijs PAASSCHENS
Tilen FINKST

William LEVY*

Roman KREUZIGER
Sergio Nestor ARAIZ MICHEL
Tom PAQUOT*

Peio GOIKOETXEA
Jakub KACZMAREK
Thomas MEIN*

Kenny MOLLY

Ryan CHRISTENSEN

UAD
UAD
APT
UAD
RWC
BEX
TBV
BCF
UAD
CJR
GAZ
GAZ
EKP
BEX
CJR
UXT
ANS
TBV
ADR
MSP
TcQ
ANS
BCF
ANS
APT
DHB
BWB
GAZ
UXT
BEX
SLO
BCF
APT
SLO
EKP
EKP
BCF
EUS
BWB
BCF
ADR
SLO
UAD
LGS
BWB
LGS
TcQ
GAZ
EKP
BWB
EUS
MSP
DHB
BWB
DHB

SO 15h1126"
ITA 121" [}
ITA +1'35"
POL +208" [l
GBR +229"
EST 234 |
SLO +239"
ITA 246" |}
SLO +321"
ESP +45 |}
RUS +542"
RUS 604" [l
ESP +606"
KAz +607" [l
ESP +6'33"
NOR +649" [l
ITA +6'50"
SLO +659" [l
SLO +704"
POL +739" |
DEN +749"
coL +07" [
ITA +816"
ITA 27" |
ESP +9'38"
GBR +949" [l
BEL +1023"
RUS +1052" |
NOR +1209"
AUS +1228" |
SLO +1249"
ITA +1344 |
ITA +1421"
sLo +430" i
ESP +1517"
NED +1520" [l
ITA +1551"
ESP +1630" [l
BEL +1642"
ITA +1722" |
SLO +1823"
SLO +1850" |
NOR +2125"
SLO +2333" |
NED +2340"
SLO +2358" |
DEN +2430"
CZE +2553" [}
ESP +2705"
BEL +2802" [l
ESP +28104"
POL +2821" |
GBR +2848"
BEL +2942" |
NZL +3044"

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.

85
61
91
124
146
103
92
12
65
133
57
m

31
32
105
194
63
73
156
51
24
23
172
93
163
95
14
126
34
72
106
154
83
47
136
1
123
76
15
171
182
184
36
173
181
54
135
81
94
55
3
185
137
134

Petr RIKUNOV

Jonas ABRAHAMSEN

Jon ABERASTURI IZAGA
Jacob SCOTT

Viktor POTOCKI*

Jokin ARANBURU

Aritz BAGUES KALPARSORO
Alexander EDMONDSON
Jonas Iversby HVIDEBERG*
David PER

Jhonatan RESTREPO VALENCIA
Stanislaw ANIOLKOWSKI
Matteo TRENTIN

Phil BAUHAUS

Heinrich HAUSSLER

Julen IRIZAR LASKURAIN
Uro§ REPSE

Daniel HOELGAARD

Jaime CASTRILLO ZAPATER
Patrik TYBOR

Josip RUMAC

Nikita STALNOV*

Davide MARTINELLI

Alan BANASZEK

Jefferson CEPEDA
Sebastian Kolze CHANGIZI*
Jon IRISARRI RICON
Alexander KONYCHEV
Robert SCOTT

Jonathan MILAN*

Urko BERRADE FERNANDEZ
Antonio Jesus SOTO

Lukas KUBIS*

Viacheslav KUZNETSOV
Enrico ZANONCELLO

Aljaz JARC*

Samuel BEWLEY

Matthew BOSTOCK

Enrique SANZ UNZUE
Callum SCOTSON

Adrian BANASZEK

Matthew GIBSON

Gruffudd LEWIS

Marcel SIEBERG

Pawet BERNAS

Daniel BIGHAM

Ziga JERMAN

Gasper KATRASNIK

Igor BOEV

Josu ETXEBERRIA AZPILIKUETA*
Matteo MALUCELLI

Rui Filipe OLIVEIRA

Charles PAGE*

Aljaz OMRZEL*

Ziga HORVAT

GAZ
UXT
CJR
DHB
LGS
EUS
CJR
BEX
UXT
ADR
ANS
BWB
UAD
TBV
TBV
EUS
SLO
UXT
EKP
DKB
ANS
APT
APT
MSP
CJR
TcQ
CJR
BEX
DHB
TBV
EKP
EUS
DKB
GAZ
BCF
ADR
BEX
DHB
EKP
BEX
MSP
RWC
RWC
TBV
MSP
RWC
ANS
ADR
GAZ
CJR
ANS
UAD
RWC
ADR
ADR

RUS
NOR
ESP
GBR
CRO
ESP
ESP
AUS
NOR
SLO
coL
POL
ITA
GER
AUS
ESP
SLO
NOR
ESP
SVK
CRO
KAZ
ITA
POL
ECU
DEN
ESP
ITA
GBR
ITA
ESP
ESP
SVK
RUS
ITA
SLO
NZL
GBR
ESP
AUS

GBR
GBR
GER
POL
GBR
SLO
SLO
RUS
ESP
ITA
POR
GBR
SLO
SLO

+30'47"
+30'52"
+31'04"
+31'16"
+31'30"
+31'43"
+32'50"
+3327"
+33'56"
+34'03"
+34'35"
+34'40"
+34'41"
+35'00"
+35'12"
+3521"
+36'31"
+37'46"
+37'50"
+37'55"
+38'13"
+38'17"
+38'23"
+38'25"
+38'39"
+39'10"
+39'38"
+39'47"
+40'05"
+40'29"
+40'39"
+40'48"
+40'50"
+40'53"
+40'54"
+4114"
+41'21"
+41'24"
+41'58"
+42'46"
+42'57"
+43'06"
+43'36"
+44'07"
+44'21"
+44'30"
+44'33"
+45'00"
+4501"
+45'13"
+4519"
+45'23"
+45'43"
+45'59"

Generalni sponzor / General sponsor

S Telekom
O®R®® Slovenije

SiolNET.

Timing / data processing / photo-finish | racebase.pro
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27. dirka Po Sloveniji / Tour of Slovenia 2021 /9. junij - 13. junij / June 9" - June 13"

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION STAGE 4
12/06/2021 | Ajdov€ina - Nova Gorica

Average speed: 41,36 km/h
Total distance: 628.4 km

Rk. Bib Name

1. 165 Frederik MUFF TCQ DEN +619" [l
12, 196 Marko PAVLIC SLO SLo +46'53"
13, 33 Kevin INKELAAR BV NED +701" |
114 101 Mikel ALONSO EUS ESP +4731"
115 193 Nik CEMAZAR* SLO SLO +916" |
16. 143 Dylan HOPKINS* LGS AUS +5528"
17 107 Dzmitry ZHYHUNOU EUS BLR +5535" [
18 176 Adam STACHOWIAK MSP POL +60'34"

Timing / data processing / photo-finish | racebase.pro

Generalni sponzor / General sponsor Glavni partnerji dirke / Main partners
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SLOVENIA

SLOVENIA CSSW

27. dirka Po Sloveniji / Tour of Slovenia 2021 /9. junij - 13. junij / June 9" - June 13"

POINTS CLASSIFICATION STAGE 4
12/06/2021 | Ajdovcina - Nova Gorica

Rk. Bib Name Team . Rk. Bib Name Team Nat. Pt

. 106 Antonio Jesus SOTO EUS ESP 1. Matej MOHORIC TBV SLO 58 pt
2. 95 Jon IRISARRI RICON CJR ESP 3pt 2. 4 Tadej POGACAR UAD SLO 46 pt
3. 176 Adam STACHOWIAK MSP pPOL 1pt 3. 1 Diego ULISSI UAD ITA 45 pt

4. 91 Jon ABERASTURI IZAGA CJR ESP 45 pt

5. 186 James SHAW RWC GBR 32pt

6. 26 Matteo SOBRERO APT ITA 31 pt

7. 31 Phil BAUHAUS TBV GER 28 pt

8. 42 Giovanni CARBONI BCF ITA 25 pt

9. 2 Rafal MAJKA UAD POL 23 pt

10. 13 Tanel KANGERT BEX EST 22 pt

11. 6 Matteo TRENTIN UAD ITA 16 pt

12. 167 Jeppe PALLESEN TCQ DEN 14 pt

13. 112 Remy MERTZ BWB BEL 14 pt

14. 102 Antonio ANGULO SAMPEDRO EUS ESP 13 pt

15. 25  Javier ROMO OLIVER APT ESP 13 pt

. 16. 5  Jan POLANC UAD SLO 12 pt

7 8 OmuisTRAKNOY oz ms  Tn
1. 106 Antonio Jesus SOTO EUS ESP 5pt 18. 106 Antonio Jesus SOTO EUS ESP 10 pt
2. 126 Robert SCOTT DHB GBR 3pt 19. 12 Alexander EDMONDSON BEX AUS 10 pt
3. 176 Adam STACHOWIAK MSP pPOL 1pt 20. 56 Daniel MUNOZ GIRALDO ANS coL 9 pt
21. 16 Robert STANNARD BEX AUS 9pt

22. 125 Ryan CHRISTENSEN DHB NZL 8 pt

23. 176 Adam STACHOWIAK MSP POL 7 pt

24, 96 Jonathan LASTRA MARTINEZ CJR ESP 7 pt

25. 126 Robert SCOTT DHB GBR 6 pt

26. 74 Raul GARCIA PIERNA EKP ESP 5pt

27. 87 lInur ZAKARIN GAZ RUS 5pt

28. 53 Luca CHIRICO ANS ITA 5pt

29. 64 Markus HOELGAARD UXT NOR 5pt

30. 32 Heinrich HAUSSLER TBV AUS 5pt

31. 75 Ivan MORENO SANCHEZ EKP ESP 4 pt

32. 37 Jan TRATNIK TBV SLO 4 pt

33. 115 Dimitri PEYSKENS BWB BEL 4pt

s 95 Jon IRSARRIRICON R B ap
1. 176 Adam STACHOWIAK MSP POL 5pt 35. 84 Artem NYCH GAZ RUS 3pt
2. 51 Josip RUMAC ANS CRO 3pt 36. 122 Maximilian STEDMAN DHB GBR 3pt
3. 95 Jon IRISARRI RICON CJR ESP 1pt 37. 44 Andrea GAROSIO BCF ITA 3pt
38. 71 Sergio Nestor ARAIZ MICHEL EKP ESP 3 pt

39. 51 Josip RUMAC ANS CRO 3pt

40. 17 Andrey ZEITS BEX KAZ 2 pt

4. 182 Matthew GIBSON RWC GBR 2 pt

42. 131 Kristjan HOCEVAR ADR SLO 1pt

43. 52 Alessandro BISOLTI ANS ITA 1pt

44, 114 Mathijs PAASSCHENS BWB NED 1pt

45, 175 Jakub KACZMAREK MSP POL 1pt

46. 113 Kenny MOLLY BWB BEL 1pt

47. 124 Jacob SCOTT DHB GBR 1pt

Nova Gorica - Finish line

1. 1 Diego ULISSI UAD ITA 25 pt
2. 4 Tadej POGACAR UAD SLO 20 pt
3 26 Matteo SOBRERO APT ITA 16 pt
4. 2 Rafal MAJKA UAD pPoL 14 pt
5. 186 James SHAW RWC GBR 12 pt
6. 13 Tanel KANGERT BEX EST 10 pt
7. 42 Giovanni CARBONI BCF ITA 9pt
8. 35 Matej MOHORIC TBV SLO 8 pt
9. 25 Javier ROMO OLIVER APT ESP 7 pt
10. 5 Jan POLANC UAD SLO 6 pt
11. 87 lInur ZAKARIN GAZ RUS 5 pt
12. 75 Ivan MORENO SANCHEZ EKP ESP 4pt
13. 84 Artem NYCH GAZ RUS 3pt
14. 17 Andrey ZEITS BEX KAZ 2 pt
15. 52 Alessandro BISOLTI ANS ITA 1pt

Timing / data processing / photo-finish | racebase.pro

Generalni sponzor / General sponsor Glavni partnerji dirke / Main partners
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SLOVENIA

SLOVENIA CSSW

27. dirka Po Sloveniji / Tour of Slovenia 2021 /9. junij - 13. junij / June 9" - June 13"

MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION STAGE 4
12/06/2021 | Ajdov€ina - Nova Gorica

Bib

Temnica (3) - 50 km (Cat. 3) Overall Mountain Classification after Stage 4

3pt 126  Robert SCOTT DHB GBR 3pt 1 4 Tadej POGACAR UAD SLO 16 pt
2pt 176  Adam STACHOWIAK MSP POL 2pt 2. 2 Rafal MAJKA UAD POL 13pt
1pt 72 Urko BERRADE FERNANDEZ EKP ESP Tpt 3. 1 Diego ULISSI UAD ITA 12pt
4 176 Adam STACHOWIAK MSP POL 11 pt
5. 2  Matteo SOBRERO APT ITA 10 pt
, - 6. 113 Kenny MOLLY BWB BEL 9pt
Ravnica (2) - 85,4 km (Cat. 2) 7. 126 Robert SCOTT DHB GBR 7t
6pt 176  Adam STACHOWIAK MSP POL 6 pt 8. 5 Jan POLANC UAD SLO 6pt
4pt 51 Josip RUMAC ANS CRO 4pt 9. 124 Jacob SCOTT DHB GBR 5pt
2pt 72 Urko BERRADE FERNANDEZ EKP ESP 2pt 10. 51 Josip RUMAC ANS CRO 5pt
1 72 Urko BERRADE FERNANDEZ EKP ESP 5 pt
12 114 Mathis PAASSCHENS BWB NED 3pt
: 13 44 Andrea GAROSIO BCF ITA 2pt
Vrhovlje (3) - 115,0 km (Cat. 3) 14 57 Jhonatan RESTREPQ VALENCIA ANS coL 2t
3pt 176  Adam STACHOWIAK MSP POL 3pt 15, 186 James SHAW RWC GBR 2pt
2pt 72 Urko BERRADE FERNANDEZ EKP ESP 2pt 16. 25 Javier ROMO OLIVER APT ESP 1pt
1pt 51 Josip RUMAC ANS CRO 1pt 17. 45 Alessandro MONACO BCF ITA 1pt
18 92 Aritz BAGUES KALPARSORO CR ESP 1pt
19. 95 Jon IRISARRI RICON CJR ESP 1pt
Ravnica (2) - 155,6 km (Cat. 2)
6 pt 5 Jan POLANC UAD SL0 6 pt
4pt 2 Rafal MAJKA UAD POL 4pt
2t 1 Diego ULISSI UAD ITA 2pt

Sveta Gora (1) - 164,1 km (Cat. 1)

10 pt 1 Diego ULISSI UAD ITA 10 pt
8 pt 4 Tadej POGACAR UAD SLO 8 pt
6 pt 26 Matteo SOBRERO APT ITA 6 pt
4 pt 2 Rafal MAJKA UAD POL 4 pt
2pt 186 James SHAW RWC GBR 2pt

Timing / data processing / photo-finish | racebase.pro

Generalni sponzor / General sponsor Glavni partnerji dirke / Main partners
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SLOVENIA

SLOVENIA CSS%

27. dirka Po Sloveniji / Tour of Slovenia 2021 /9. junij - 13. junij / June 9" - June 13"

YOUNG RIDER CLASSIFICATION STAGE 4
12/06/2021 | Ajdovcina - Nova Gorica

Rk. Bib Name . Rk. Bib Name .
1. 25 Javier ROMO OLIVER APT ESP 15h21'04" 1 131 Kristjan HOCEVAR ADR SLO 15h18'30"
2. 131 Kristjan HOCEVAR ADR SLO +1'48" 2 25 Javier ROMO OLIVER APT ESP +2'34"
3. 77 Danny VAN DER TUUK EKP NED +2'11" 3 74 Raul GARCIA PIERNA EKP ESP +8'13"
4. 132 Gal GLIVAR ADR SLO +4'10" 4 77 Danny VAN DER TUUK EKP NED +8'16"
5. 116 Tom PAQUOT BWB BEL +6'11" 5. 132 Gal GLIVAR ADR SLO +11'19"
6. 65 Jonas Iversby HVIDEBERG UXT NOR +6'31" 6 147  Anze SKOK LGS SLO +16'34"
7. 147 Anze SKOK LGS SLO +6'52" 7 164 William LEVY TCQ DEN +17'26"
8. 127 Thomas MEIN DHB GBR +7'23" 8. 116 Tom PAQUOT BWB BEL +20'58"
9. 74 Raul GARCIA PIERNA EKP ESP +7'52" 9. 127 Thomas MEIN DHB GBR +21'44"
10. 143 Dylan HOPKINS LGS AUS +9'05" 10. 146 Viktor POTOCKI LGS CRO +24'26"
11. 34 Jonathan MILAN TBV ITA +9'13" 11. 65 Jonas Iversby HVIDEBERG UXT NOR +26'52"
12. 146 Viktor POTOCKI LGS CRO +9'42" 12. 24 Nikita STALNOV APT KAZ +31'13"
13. 94 Josu ETXEBERRIA AZPILIKUETA  CJR ESP +13'07" 13. 163 Sebastian Kolze CHANGIZI TCQ DEN +32'06"
14. 24 Nikita STALNOV APT KAZ +13'07" 14. 34 Jonathan MILAN TBV ITA +33'25"
15. 136 Aljaz JARC ADR SLO +13'38" 15. 154 Lukds KUBIS DKB SVK +33'46"
16. 137 Aljaz OMRZEL ADR SLO +13'38" 16. 136 Aljaz JARC ADR SLO +34'10"
17. 164 William LEVY TCQ DEN +13'45" 17. 94 Josu ETXEBERRIA AZPILIKUETA  CJR ESP +37'57"
18. 163 Sebastian Kolze CHANGIZI TCQ DEN +14'48" 18. 185 Charles PAGE RWC GBR +38'19"
19. 185 Charles PAGE RWC GBR +14'48" 19. 137 Aljaz OMRZEL ADR SLO +38'39"
20. 154 Lukés KUBIS DKB SVK +16'23" 20. 193 Nik CEMAZAR SLo SLo +42'12"
21. 193 Nik CEMAZAR SLO SLO +18'13" 21. 143 Dylan HOPKINS LGS AUS +48'24"
Timing / data processing / photo-finish | racebase.pro
Generalni sponzor / General sponsor Glavni partnerji dirke / Main partners
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SLOVENIA

SLOVENIA CSSW

27. dirka Po Sloveniji / Tour of Slovenia 2021 /9. junij - 13. junij / June 9" - June 13"

TEAM RESULTS STAGE 4
12/06/2021 | Ajdovcina - Nova Gorica

Rk. Team

Team Results Stage 4

1. UAD UAE TEAM EMIRATES 12h46'52" 1. UAD UAE TEAM EMIRATES 45h38'21" -
2. APT ASTANA - PREMIER TECH 12h51'25" +4'33" 2. GAZ GAZPROM - RUSVELO 45h53'47" +15'26"
3. GAZ GAZPROM - RUSVELO 12h54'11" +7'19" 3. APT ASTANA - PREMIER TECH 45h53'55" +15'34"
4. ANS ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERMEC 12h56'10" +0'18" 4. BEX TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE 45h5527" +17'06"
5. BCF BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE' 12h56'29" +9'37" 5. BCF BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE' 45h56'24" +18'03"
6. EKP EQUIPO KERN PHARMA 12h56'31" +9'39" 6. ANS ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERMEC 45h57'42" +1921"
7. BEX TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE 12h57'44" +10'52" 7. EKP EQUIPO KERN PHARMA 46h05'48" +27'27"
8. UXT UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM 12h57'47" +10'55" 8. SLO SLOVENIA 46h12'06" +33'45"
9. TBV BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS 13h01'12" +14'20" 9 CJR CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA 46h13'09" +34'48"
10. SLO SLOVENIA 13h02'36" +15'44" 10 TBV BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS 46h13'15" +34'54"
11. BWB BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES WB 13h03'18" +16'26" 1 BWB BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES WB 46h15'02" +36'41"
12. ADR ADRIA MOBIL 13h06'27" +19'35" 12 UXT UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM 46h19'19" +40'58"
13. CJR CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA 13h06'48" +19'56" 13 DHB CANYON DHB SUNGOD 46h29'39" +51'18"
14. EUS EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI 13h08'44" +21'52" 14 ADR ADRIA MOBIL 46h33'20" +54'59"
15. DHB CANYON DHB SUNGOD 13h13'54" +27'02" 15 TCQ TEAM COLOQUICK 46h34'53" +56'32"
16. LGS LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC 13h16'27" +29'35" 16 EUS EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI 46h37'14" +58'53"
17. RWC RIBBLE WELDTITE PRO CYCLING 13h17'59" +31'07" 17 MSP HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 46h41'36" +1h03'15"
18. MSP HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 13h20'18" +33'26" 18 RWC RIBBLE WELDTITE PRO CYCLING 46h52'04" +1h13'43"
19. TCQ TEAM COLOQUICK 13h21'20" +34'28" 19 LGS LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC 46h52'47" +1h1426"
Timing / data processing / photo-finish | racebase.pro
Generalni sponzor / General sponsor Glavni partnerji dirke / Main partners
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SLOVENIA

190 CSSW fight for green

27. dirka Po Sloveniji / Tour of Slovenia 2021 /9. junij - 13. junij / June 9" - June 13"

COMMUNIQUE STAGE 4
12/06/2021 | Ajdov€ina - Nova Gorica

Decisions of the commissaires panel

2.12.007.8.2.2: Insult to the commissaire.

Sports director:

MARTINELLI, Giuseppe, Team ASTANA - PREMIER TECH (UCI ID 10035883314)
(Masseur at the finish)

CHF 1000.

2.12.007.8.3: Rider disposing of waste or other objects outside of litter zones.
Rider No 126 SCOTT, Robert, CANYON DHB SUNGOD (UCI ID 10015358518)
CHF 250 and 15 points from UCI rankings.

2.12.007.8.6 : Unseemly behaviour (urinating in public during the race).
Rider No 107 ALONSO, Mikel, EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI (UCI ID 10009518714)

CHF 200.
Timing / data processing / photo-finish | racebase.pro
Generalni sponzor / General sponsor Glavni partnerji dirke / Main partners
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27. dirka Po Sloveniji / Tour of Slovenia 2021 /9. junij - 13. junij / June 9" - June 13"

START LIST STAGE 5
13/06/2021 | Ljubljana - Novo Mesto

ADRIA

& UAE TEAM EMIRATES UADJ®  EQUIPO KERN PHARMA EKP
1 Diego ULISSI 2. +121" 71 Sergio Nestor ARAIZ MICHEL 49. +2705" 4+ ZacBARNHILE:

2 Rafal MAJKA 4. +208" 72 Urko BERRADE FERNANDEZ 86. +40'39" 142 Tilen FINKST 46, +23'58"
3 RuiFilipe OLIVEIRA 107. +4519" 73 Jaime CASTRILLO ZAPATER 74. +37'50" 143  Dylan HOPKINS* 116, +5528"
4 Tadej POGACAR 1. T 74 Raul GARCIA PIERNA* 35, +15717" 44 JerrelHRIBARE

5 JanPOLANC 9. +321" 75  Ivan MORENO SANCHEZ 13, +606" 145 Fee-PECNIKE

6 Matteo TRENTIN 68. +34'41" 76  Enrique SANZ UNZUE 94.  +41'58" 146  Viktor POTOCKI* 60. +31'30"
7 Vegard Stake LAENGEN 43. +21'25" 77 Danny VAN DER TUUK* 36.  +1520" 147  Anze SKOK* 44, +2338"
#  TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE BEX@®  GAZPROM - RUSVELO GA
11 Samuel BEWLEY 92. +4121" 81  Igor BOEV 104 +4500" 5%  JurafBELEAM

12 Alexander EDMONDSON 63.  +33'27" 82  Roman KREUZIGER 48 +25'53" #5652  JanAndrejCUELY

13 Tanel KANGERT 6. +234" 83  Viacheslav KUZNETSOV 89. +40'53" 153  MartinHARING

14 Alexander KONYCHEV 83. +39'47" 84  Artem NYCH 12. +6'04" 154  Lukds KUBIS* 88.  +40'50"
15 Callum SCOTSON 95. +42'46" 85  Petr RIKUNOV 56. +30'47" 155  PavelROVDER:

16 Robert STANNARD 30. +1228" 86  Dmitrii STRAKHOV 28. +10'52" 156 Patrik TYBOR 75, +37'55"
17 Andrey ZEITS 14 +6'07" 87 linur ZAKARIN 11, +5%2" 157  TobiasVANGO*

7 ASTANA-PREMIER TECH APTE™  CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA
21 Fabio FELLINE 33, +1421" 91 Jon ABERASTURI IZAGA 58. +3104" 16+ KasperANDERSENS

22 Samuele BATT-S7ELLA 92 Avitz BAGUES KALPARSORO 62. +3250" 162  Ofiver Wulff FREDERHCSENE

23 Davide MARTINELLI 78. +38'23" 93 Jefferson CEPEDA 80. +38'39" 163  Sebastian Kolze CHANGIZI* 81, +39'10"
24 Nikita STALNOV* 77. +3817" 94 Josu ETXEBERRIA AZPILIKUETA* 105, +4501" 164  William LEVY* 47. 42430
25 Javier ROMO OLIVER* 25, +9'38" 95  Jon IRISARRI RICON 82. +39'38" 165 Frederik MUFF 1. +4619"
26 Matteo SOBRERO 3. +1'35" 96  Jonathan LASTRA MARTINEZ 10 +445" 166 NicolarPhilip-MIEESEN

97 Sergio Roman MARTIN GALAN 15.  +6'33" 167  Jeppe PALLESEN 21, +749"

3 EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI EUS
31 Phil BAUHAUS 69. +3500" 101  Mikel ALONSO 114, +47'31" 171 Adrian BANASZEK 96. +42'57"
32 Heinrich HAUSSLER 70.  +3512" 102 Antonio ANGULO SAMPEDRO 38. +16'30" 172 Alan BANASZEK 79.  +3825"
33 Kevin INKELAAR 113, +47'01" 103 Jokin ARANBURU 61. +31'43" 173  Pawet BERNAS 100, +4421"
34 Jonathan MILAN* 85. +40'29" 104  Peio GOIKOETXEA 51. +2804" 174  Piotr BROZYNA 20, +739"
35 Matej MOHORIC 7. +239" 105 Julen IRIZAR LASKURAIN 71, +3521" 175  Jakub KACZMAREK 52, +2821"
36 Marcel SIEBERG 99. +44'07" 106  Antonio Jesus SOTO 87. +40'48" 176  Adam STACHOWIAK 118, +60'34"
37 Jan TRATNIK 18 +6'59" 107 Dzmitry ZHYHUNOU 117, +5535" 177 DanietSTANISZEWSKE

= RIBELE WELDTITE PRO CYCLING RO
41 Enrico BATTAGLIN 37. +1551" 111 Stanislaw ANIOLKOWSKI 67. +34'40" 181 Daniel BIGHAM 101, +4430"
42 Giovanni CARBONI 8. +246" 112 RemyMERTZ 39. +16'42" 182  Matthew GIBSON 97.  +4306"
43 Luca COVILI 23, +8'16" 113 Kenny MOLLY 54 +2942" 183 ZebKYFFIN

44 Andrea GAROSIO 32. +1344" 114 Mathijs PAASSCHENS 45, +23'40" 184  Gruffudd LEWIS 98 +4336"
45  Alessandro MONACO 40.  +17'22" 115  Dimitri PEYSKENS 27. +1023" 185 Charles PAGE* 108.  +4523"
46 Gievanni-SCONTH 116 Tom PAQUOT* 50. +2802" 186 James SHAW 5. 4229"
47 Enrico ZANONGELLO 90.  +40'54" H7  LueWARTGEN 187 Simor wiSON

#  ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERMEC AN ®  SLOVENIA SLO
51 Josip RUMAC 76. +38'13" 32+  Rory TOWNSEND 191 Martin LAVRIC 34 +1430"
52 Alessandro BISOLTI 24, +827" 122 Maximilian STEDMAN 26, +949" 192  JakaPRHMOLS

53 Luca CHIRICO 7. +6'50" 123 Matthew BOSTOCK 93. +41'24" 193  Nik CEMAZAR* 115, +4916"
54 Ziga JERMAN 102 +44'33" 124 Jacob SCOTT 50. +3116" 194  Uro§ REPSE 72. 43631
55 Matteo MALUCELLI 106, +4513" 125 Ryan CHRISTENSEN 55. +30'44" 195 Janez BRAJKOVIC 31 +1249"
56 Daniel MUNOZ GIRALDO 22. +807" 126 Robert SCOTT 84. +40005" 196 Marko PAVLIC 112, +46'53"
57 Jhonatan RESTREPO VALENCIA 66. +34'35" 127  Thomas MEIN* 53.  +28'48" 197  Kristjan KOREN 42. +18'50"
% — ADRIAMOBIL ADF

61 Jonas ABRAHAMSEN 57. +30'52" 131 Kristjan HOCEVAR* 9. +704" 118 riders

62 idarANDERSEN: 132 Gal GLIVAR® 41, +1823"

63  Daniel HOELGAARD 73. +37'46" 133 David PER 65. +34'03"

64  Markus HOELGAARD 29. +12'09" 134  Ziga HORVAT 110, +45'59"

65  Jonas Ivershy HVIDEBERG* 64. +33'56" 135  Gasper KATRASNIK 103.  +44'33"

66 JulinsJOHANSEN: 136 Aljaz JARC* 91, +4114"

67  Torstein TRAEEN 6. +6'49" 137  Aljaz OMRZEL* 109, +4543"

Timing / data processing / photo-finish | racebase.pro

Generalni sponzor / General sponsor Glavni partnerji dirke / Main partners
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SLOVENIA

T CSSW fight for green

27. dirka Po Sloveniji / Tour of Slovenia 2021 /9. junij - 13. junij / June 9" - June 13"

TEAM CAR ORDER STAGE 5
13/06/2021 | Ljubljana - Novo Mesto

A

1 UAE TEAM EMIRATES : UAD
2 ASTANA - PREMIER TECH % APT
3 RIBBLE WELDTITE PRO CYCLING 5 RWC
4 TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE © BEX
5 BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS % TBY
6 BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE' < BCF
7 CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA i CJR
8 GAZPROM - RUSVELO % GAZ
EQUIPO KERN PHARMA 2 EKP
10 UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM ¥ UXT
11 ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERMEC € ANS
12 ADRIA MOBIL < ADR
13 HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI < MSP
14 TEAM COLOQUICK i TCQ
15 CANYON DHB SUNGOD v DHB
16 BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES WB & BWB
17 SLOVENIA ™ SLO
18 EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI L FUS
19 LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC ¢ LGS
20 DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA @ DKB
12.06.2021 15:59 Timing / data processing / photo-finish | racebase.pro
Generaini sponzor | Genera sponsor Gl partner dirke / Main parinrs
@ ier sioner. @ €N cEm K ) vacem



SLOVENIA

T CSSW fight for green

27. dirka Po Sloveniji / Tour of Slovenia 2021 /9. junij - 13. junij / June 9" - June 13"

TEAM PRESENTATION TIME STAGE 5
13/06/2021 | Ljubljana - Novo Mesto

Position

1 DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA € DKB 09:15
2 LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC ¢ LGS 09:17
3 FUSKALTEL - EUSKADI ® FUS 09:19
4 SLOVENIA 'y SLO 09:21
5 BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES W8 % BWB 09:23
6 CANYON DHB SUNGOD * DHB 09:25
7 TEAM COLOQUICK W TCQ 09:27
8 HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI ® MSP 09:29
ADRIA MOBIL < ADR 09:31
10 ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERMEC € ANS 09:33
11 UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM % UXT 09:35
12 EQUIPO KERN PHARMA = EKP 09:37
13 GAZPROM - RUSVELO GAZ 09:39
14 CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA CJR 09:41
15 BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE e BCF 09:43
16 BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS Y TBY 09:45
17 TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE % BEX 09:47
18 RIBBLE WELDTITE PRO CYCLING g RWC 09:49
19 ASTANA - PREMIER TECH Y APT 09:51
20 UAE TEAM EMIRATES 4t UAD 09:53
12.06.2021 1559 Timing / data processing / photo-finish | racebase.pro
@ ier sioner. @ €N cEm K ) vacem



SLOVENIA CSSW ﬁ\g/tf for green

SLOVENIA

27. dirka Po Sloveniji / Tour of Slovenia 2021 /9. junij - 13. junij / June 9" - June 13"

INFORMACIJE - INFORMATIONS
5.ETAPA - 5" STAGE
LJUBLJANA - NOVO MESTO 167,5 km
13. 6. 2021
PREDSTAVITAV EKIP/TEAM PRESENTATION: 8:45 - 10:00

URADNI START / OFFICIAL START: 10:15 LJUBLJANA (BTC)

LETECI CILJI / SPRINT PRIME: po programu/by programme:
(Ivan¢na Gorica 118 km, Trebnje 136,6 km, Novo mesto 167,1 km)

GORSKI CILJI/GPM: po programu/by programme:
(Suhi Dol 26,2 km Ill kat., Pance 102,4 km Ill kat.)

ZELEZNISKI PREHODI / RAILROAD CROSSING:
123,7 km Radohova Vas

NEVARNE TOCKE / DANGEROUS PLACES:

27 km Lucine - spust; 27 km Lucine - descent

40 km Poljane - zozanje, delo na cesti; 40 km Poljane - narrowing, work on the road

55 km Godesic¢ - zozanje, delo na cesti; 55 km Godesic - narrowing, work on the road

73 km Povodje — makadamski odsek; 73 km River basin - macadam section

80 km Crnuée - nevaren spust, zozanje; 80 km Crnuce - dangerous descent, narrowing

92 km Sostro — obvoz - sprememba trase; 92 km Sostro - detour - change of route

96 km Podlipoglav — zoZanje, nevaren odsek; 96 km Podlipoglav - narrowing, dangerous section
102 km Pance - nevaren spust; 702 km Pance - dangerous descent

CILJ / FINISH: NOVO MESTO
PRESS CENTER:

Mestna obc¢ina Novo mesto, Seidlova cesta 1, 8000 Novo mesto
City hall Novo mesto, Seidlova cesta 1, 8000 Novo mesto

PISARNA DIRKE IN SODNIKI / ADMINISTRATION AND COMMISSAIRES:
Mestna obc¢ina Novo mesto, Seidlova cesta 1, 8000 Novo mesto
City hall Novo mesto, Seidlova cesta 1, 8000 Novo mesto

DOPING KONTROLA/DOPING CONTROL:
Mestna obc¢ina Novo mesto, Seidlova cesta 1, 8000 Novo mesto
City hall Novo mesto, Seidlova cesta 1, 8000 Novo mesto

POSEBNO OBVESTILO / SPECIAL COMMUNICATION:
92 km - zaradi dela na cesti sprememba trase — obvoz, trasa se podaljsa za 700 m - 92 km - due to work
on the road there is a change of route - detour, the route is extended by 700 m

General sponsor Main partners

®.
& oem sioineT. (@ €N ol L ) vacEm

ADRIA W e



	Cover
	Honors
	Stage Results
	Photo Finish
	General Classification
	Points Classification
	KOM Classification
	Young Rider Classification
	Team Classification
	Communiqué
	Start List
	Team Car Order
	Team Presentation Times
	Info page

